1st List ITI Apprenticeship Year-2024
Result
Jaduguda Unit

Candidate Email

Sl. No. Trade Candididate Name

1 Fitter Kailash Nath Tiwary . - kailashnathjsr123@gmail.com
2 Fitter Ganesh Hembram - hembramganes257h@gmail.com
3 Fitter Dipak Das dipakdas.4933@gmail.com

4 Fitter Darga Mardi dargamardi.gts@gmail.com

5 Fitter Ganesh Mahato - ganeshmah00@gmail.com

6 Fitter Victor Kumar Bhakat - victorkumar49@gmail.com

7 Fitter Chandu Hansda . chanduhansda09@gmail.com
8 Fitter Lakhan Hansda « lakhanhansda565@gmail.com
9 Fitter Rahul Mahakur * rahulmahakur86@gmail.com
10 Fitter Shankar Kumar Singh - ratnidevisingh@gmail.com

11 |Fitter Yashabant Singh  ~ yashabant7079@gmail.com

12 |Fitter Guru Pada Baskey - gurup3205@gmail.com

13 Fitter Rohit Mahakur - rohitmahakur39@gmail.com
14 Fitter Akash Hansda - akashhansda55@gmail.com

15 Fitter Sukhan Ram Hasda sukhanram27@gmail.com

16 Fitter Redai Tudu * redaitududx@gmail.com

17 Fitter Akash Kar * akashkar806@gmail.com

18 Fitter Rakesh Kumar Gope - rakeshrg1110@gmail.com

19 Fitter Ashish Kumar - aashishhkr2019@gmail.com
20 Fitter Deb Jyoti Bhandari debjyoti.a6295@gmail.com

21 Fitter Nishant Kumar - nishantkumar95084@gmail.com
22 Fitter Gottipalli Sai Dinesh - gsaidinesh18 @gmail.com

23 Fitter Lal Mohammad lalh55098 @gmail.com

24 Fitter Paresh Beldar - pareshbeldar19@gmail.com

25 Fitter Siddhant Ishwar Ramteke * siddhantramteke03 @gmail.com
26 Fitter Prasanjeet Bhuinya bhuinyaprasanjeet @gmail.com
27 Fitter MOUMITA SARKAR sarkarmoumita522@gmail.com
28 Fitter Bidu Kunkal bidukunkal007 @gmail.com

29 Fitter Jai Chand Singh jaichand1628 @gmail.com

30 Fitter Kishon Majhi - viperkishan07 @gmail.com

31 Fitter Suraj Sardar * surajsardar8294122455@gmail.com
32 Fitter Munna Kisku sonamanih@gmail.com

33 Fitter Piru Soren pirusoren45@gmail.com

34 Fitter Shyam Jonko sawanjonko8825@gmail.com
35 Fitter Narayan Hansdah letsnarayanenter@gmail.com
36 Fitter Shiv Hansda shivhansda372@gmail.com

37 Fitter Sohan Mardi marshalmardi907 @gmail.com
38 Fitter Hari Narayan Sardar - harinarayan7116@gmail.com
39 Fitter Ankit Kumar Tiwari ¢ ankittiwari101020@gmail.com
40 Fitter Pranab Kumar Bhakat - pranabkumar842@gmail.com
41 Fitter Prakash Patro - prakashpatro33@gmail.com
42 Fitter Suresh Mardi - sureshmardi420@gmail.com

Sl. No. |Trade\ Candididate Name Candidate Email

1 Electrician Kamal Kumar Bhakat kamalbhakat123@gmail.com

2 Electrician Sachin Purty purtysachin04@gmail.com

3 Electrician Mahadev Das mahadev2002das@gmail.com
4 Electrician Bheem Hansda bheemhansda780@gmail.com
5 Electrician Rohit Kumar Yadav ry743233@gmail.com

6 Electrician Abhijeet Giri abhijeetgiri098 @gmail.com

7 Electrician Sunder Mohan Mardi sundermohanmardi2001@gmail.com
8 Electrician Ranit Mahakur mahakurranitO@gmail.com

9 Electrician Vikash Hembrom hembromvikash69 @gmail.com
10 Electrician Sona Ram Soren sonaramsoren793@gmail.com
11 Electrician Prabir Kumar Gope gopeprabir0@gmail.com
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saratdas1883@gmail.com

12 Electrician Sarat Chandra Das
13 |Electrician Ganesh Mardi gganeshmardi6200@gmail.com
14 Electrician Vishal Sharma awishwakarmal9@gmail.com
15 Electrician Nishant Kumar Bharadwaj nishantkvs999@gmail.com
16 Electrician Vipul Nandkishor Palkhade vipulpalkhade2@gmail.com
17 Electrician Rakesh Uraon . rakeshuraonrakeshuraon44222@gmail.com
18 Electrician Aman Kumar amanlkr20@yahoo.com
19 Electrician Bandu Rakesh bandurakesh53@gmail.com
20 Electrician Ziyaulhaq ziyaulhaq9648100@gmail.com
21 Electrician Abhishek Pal apal98648@gmail.com
22 Electrician Sumit Kumar sumitkumar84070308 @gmail.com
23 Electrician Anil Kumar anilkumarshakya5472 @gmail.com
24 Electrician Bharat Singh bharatsingh0143@gmail.com
25 Electrician Bicky Rajak bicky94mjm@gmail.com
26 Electrician Ram Kumar ramk6992 @gmail.com
27 Electrician Amarjit Rajwar rajmuskan931@gmail.com
28 Electrician Arjun So Hembram arjunhembram005@gmail.com
29 Electrician Ajay Uram ajayuram62349@gmail.com
30 Electrician Sagar Tudu sagartudul55@gmail.com
31 Electrician Parameswar Hembram parameshhembram738@gmail.com
32 Electrician Narayan Munda narayanmunda785@gmail.com
33 Electrician Sangita Hansda salkhanh826@gmail.com
34 Electrician Dharmendra Murmu dharmendrajsr1721@gmail.com
35 Electrician Neha Tudu nehatudu2000@gmail.com
36 Electrician Sidhar Soren sidhanthsoren6573@gmail.com
37 Electrician Jamuna Sardar jamunasardar840@gmail.com
38 Electrician Thakira Soren thakirasoren790@gmail.com
39 Electrician ANIMESH BERA beraa605@gmail.com
40 Electrician Mangal Murmu mangalcku4 @gmail.com
41 Electrician Pranjal Raj rj.pranjal524@gmail.com
42 Electrician Jaiveer Kumar jaiveer030502@gmail.com
Sl. No. Trade Candididate Name Candidate Email
1 Welder(G&E) Suraj Bandu Ingle surajbingle123@gmail.com
2 Welder(G&E) Gopal Samanta gopalsamanta804@gmail.com
3 . |Welder(G&E) Arjun Bagal arjunbagal35@gmail.com
4 . |Welder(G&E) Suripta Das suriptadas2014@gmail.com
5 . |Welder(G&E) RAJU NAIK rajunaik61451@gmail.com
6 - |Welder(G&E) Jakir Ali Sheikh jakirsheikh097 @gmail.com
7 - |Welder(G&E) Prakash Yadav jpyadav0955@gmail.com
8 - |Welder(G&E) Mukesh Tudu mukeshtudu001122 @gmail.com
9 . [welder(G&E) Binay Murmu binaymurmu410@gmail.com
10 - |welder(G&E) Rajkishore Naik rajkishorenaik1996 @gmail.com
11 - [Welder(G&E) Ayan Nath nath89051@gmail.com
Sl. No. |[Trade Candididate Name Candidate Email
1 Turner/Machinist Narayan Bodra narayanbodra22@gmail.com
2 Turner/Machinist Nikhil Raj nraj27407 @gmail.com
3 Turner/Machinist Rajat Kumar Nayak rajatkumarnayak323 @gmail.com
4 Turner/Machinist Ramsingh Bodra rambodrall@gmail.com
Sl. No. |Trade Candididate Name Candidate Email
1 Instrument Mechanic Soumyo Dandapath soumyodandapath@gmail.com
2 Instrument Mechanic Sadhana Yadav sadhanakumari8039@gmail.com
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sl No._|Trade |Candididate Name Candidate Email
1 |Mech.Diesel/Mech MV __JAnurag Kumar kumaranuragds0145@gmall com
2 |Mech Diesel/Mech MV |Alan Kumar Singh _atansanlngw.com
3
4

IMech.Diesel/Mech MV __ [Vithoba Maroti Shravane vithobamshrawane@gmail com
|Mech Diesel/Mech MV [Shiva Panika panikashiva1li@gmail com
Sl. No.  |Trade Candididate Name Candidate Email
: Corpase vy shivrajjangir39@gmail com
Sl.No. |Trade Candididate Name Candidate Email
1 |Plumber Sreerag $ sreerags1 7062002 @gmalil com
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Result
Narwapahar Unit

1st List ITI Apprenticeship Year-2024

SI.No. |Trade Candididate Name Candidate Email
1 Fitter Lakhan Hansda lakhanhansda565@gmail.com
2 Fitter Sandeep Bishayee sandeepbishayee4897@gmail.com
3 Fitter Rahul Bishayee rahulbishayee2@gmail.com
4 Fitter Basudev Mahato mahatoraghav058@gmail.com
5 Fitter Ganesh Mahato ganeshmah00@gmail.com
6 Fitter Victor Kumar Bhakat victorkumar49@gmail.com
7 Fitter Dipak Das dipakdas.4933@gmail.com
8 Fitter Rohit Patar rohitpatar2111@gmail.com
9 Fitter Siddhant Ishwar Ramteke siddhantramteke03@gmail.com
10 Fitter Prasanjeet Bhuinya bhuinyaprasanjeet@gmail.com
11 Fitter Bidu Kunkal bidukunkal007 @gmail.com
12 Fitter Jai Chand Singh jaichand1628@gmail.com
13 Fitter Kishon Majhi viperkishan07@gmail.com
14 Fitter Piru Soren pirusoren45@gmail.com
15 Fitter Shankar Kumar Singh ratnidevisingh@gmail.com
Sl.No. Trade Candididate Name Candidate Email
1 Electrician Sachin Purty purtysachin04@gmail.com
2 Electrician Mahadev Das mahadev2002das@gmail.com
3 Electrician Bheem Hansda bheemhansda780@gmail.com
4 Electrician Kajal Soren kajalsoren.pundag07@gmail.com
5 Electrician Sunder Mohan Mardi sundermohanmardi2001@gmail.com
6 Electrician Vikash Hembrom hembromvikash69@gmail.com
7 Electrician Bandu Rakesh bandurakesh53@gmail.com
8 Electrician Ziyaulhag ziyau|haq9648100@gmail.com
9 Electrician Bharat Singh bharatsingh0143@gmail.com
10 Electrician Bicky Rajak bicky94mjm@gmail.com
11 Electrician Arjun So Hembram arjunhembram005@gmail.com
12 Electrician Ajay Uram ajayuram62349@gmail.com
13 Electrician Sagar Tudu sagartudul55@gmail.com
14 Electrician Dharmendra Murmu dharmendrajsr1721@gmail.com
15 Electrician Sona Ram Soren sonaramsoren793@gmail.com
SI.No. |Trade Candididate Name Candidate Email

1 Welder(G&E)

Manoj Pramanick

manoj99pramanick@gmail.com

2 Welder(G&E)

Suraj Bandu Ingle

surajbingle123@gmail.com

ajaythakur1272003@gmail.com

3 Welder(G&E) Yogendra Rekhachand Thakur

4 Welder(G&E) Enamul Haque enamulhaque1340@gmail.com

5 Welder(G&E) Gopal Samanta gopalsamanta804@gmail.com

6 Welder(G&E) Dasmat Hansda dasmathansda246@gmail.com

7 Welder(G&E) Jakir Ali Sheikh jakirsheikh097 @gmail.com

8 Welder(G&E) Simant Kumar Mandal simantkumarmandal0@gmail.com
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i Welder(G&E) Chetan Charitra Durge cdurge74@gmail.com
10 Welder(G&E) Mukesh Tudu mukeshtudu001122@gmail.com
I
11 Welder(G&E) Binay Murmu binaymurmu410@gmail.com
12 Welder(G&E) Rakesh Mardi mardirakesh280@gmail.com
13 Welder(G&E) SAGARAPRIYA SWAIN swaniprmod@gmail.com
Sl.No. [Trade Candididate Name Candidate Email
1 Turner/Machinist Karan Uke karanuke7067@gmail.com
2 Turner/Machinist Raja Kumar rrjj8540803664@gmail.com
3 Turner/Machinist Suman Kumar sumankumar03102001@gmail.com
Sl.No. |Trade Candididate Name Candidate Email
1 Mech.Diesel/Mech.MV  |Anurag Kumar kumaranurag950145@gmail.com
2 Mech.Diesel/Mech.MV  |Nikhil Nandu Jamdhade nikhiljamdhade4000@gmail.com
3 Mech.Diesel/Mech.MV |Chandan Kumar Yadav yadawchandan2@gmail.com
4 Mech.Diesel/Mech.MV  [Ajay Kumar Oraon oraonajay669@gmail.com
S.No. |[Trade Candididate Name Candidate Email
1 Carpenter Kundan Kumar Prajapati kundankrprajapatiwdm@gméil.com
SI.No. |Trade Candididate Name Candidate Email
1 Plumber Sreerag S sreerags27062002@gmail.com
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Result
Turamdih Unit

1st List ITI Apprenticeship Year-2024

5l.No. |Trade Candididate Name Candidate Email

1 Fitter Lakhan Hansda lakhanhansda565@gmail.com
2 Fitter Dipak Das dipakdas.4933@gmail.com
3 Fitter Ganesh Mahato ganeshmah00@gmail.com

I~ 4 |Fitter Victor Kumar Bhakat victorkumar49 @gmail.com
5 Fitter Yashabant Singh yashabant7079@gmail.com
6 Fitter Akash Hansda akashhansda55@gmail.com
7 Fitter Suraj Purty surajjsr55667@gmail.com

Ws Fitter Sukhan Ram Hasda sukhanram27@gmail.com
9 Fitter Redai Tudu redaitududx@gmail.com
10 Fitter Akash Kar akashkar806@gmail.com
11 Fitter Rakesh Kumar Gope rakeshrg1110@gmail.com
12 Fitter Saddam Ansari saddamjioexpress@gmail.com
13 Fitter Gottipalli Sai Dinesh gsaidinesh18@gmail.com
14 Fitter Anup anupkumar2516@gmail.com
15 - |Fitter Paresh Beldar pareshbeldarlQ@gmail.com
16 Fitter Siddhant Ishwar Ramteke siddhantramteke03@gmail.com
17 Fitter Bidu Kunkal bidukunkal007 @gmail.com
18 Fitter Jai Chand Singh jaichand1628@gmail.com
19 Fitter Munna Kisku sonamanih@gmail.com
20 Fitter Piru Soren pirusoren45@gmail.com
21 Fitter Sohan Mardi marshalmardi907@gmail.com
22 Fitter Fagu Tudu tudufagu26 @gmail.com
23 Fitter Jadu Majhi murmuchandu312@gmail.com
24 Fitter Qamar Mahmood qamarmahmood23@gmai|.com
25 Fitter Ankit Kumar Tiwari ankittiwari101020@gmail.com

sl. No. [Trade Candididate Name Candidate Email

1 Electrician Doctor Hansdah gamernb407 @gmail.com
2 Electrician Chaitan Hembram hembramchaitan13@gmail.com
3 Electrician Bheem Hansda bheemhansda780@gmail.com
4 Electrician Rohit Kumar Yadav ry743233@gmail.com
5 Electrician Sunder Mohan Mardi sundermohanmardi2001@gmail.com
6 Electrician Vikash Hembrom hembromvikash69@gmail.com
7 Electrician Sona Ram Soren sonaramsoren793@gmail.com
8 Electrician Nishant Kumar Bharadwaj |nishantkvs999 @gmail.com
9 Electrician Rakesh Uraon rakeshuraonrakeshuraon44222@gmail.com
10 Electrician Gaurav Avinash Raipure gauravraipure33@gmail.com
11 Electrician Prem Kumar Mahto premdjalex@gmail.com
12 Electrician Aman Kumar amanlkr20@yahoo.com
13 Electrician Bandu Rakesh bandurakesh53@gmail.com
14 Electrician Harendra Nath Mahto harenmaht09798781404@gmail.com
15 Electrician Bharat Singh bharatsingh0143@gmail.com
16 Electrician Bicky Rajak bicky94mjm@gmail.com
17 Electrician Ajay Uram ajayuram62349@gmail.com
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18 Electrician Sushil Tudu sushiltudu0404@gmail.com
19 Electrician Sagar Tudu sagartudul55@gmail.com
™ 20 |Electrician Dharmendra Murmu dharmendrajsrl721@gmail.com
™ 21 |Electrician Parameswar Hembram parameshhembram738@gmail.com
22 Electrician Narayan Munda narayanmunda785@gmail.com
23 Electrician Sidhar Soren sidhanthsoren6573@gmail.com
24 Electrician Pranjal Raj rj.pranjal524@gmail.com
E Electrician Jaiveer Kumar jaiveer030502@gmail.com
Sl.No. |Trade Candididate Name Candidate Email
1 Welder [G&E] Tulsi Hembrom hembromtulsi841@gmail.com
2 Welder [G&E] Gopal Samanta gopalsamanta804@gmail.com
3 Welder [G&E] SAGARAPRIYA SWAIN swaniprmod@gmail.com
4 Welder [G&E] Suripta Das suriptadas2014@gmail.com
5 Welder [G&E] Ayan Nath nath89051@gmail.com
6 Welder [G&E] Mohd Aasif asifkhan8090542469@gmail.com
7 Welder [G&E] Jakir Ali Sheikh jakirsheikh097 @gmail.com
8 Welder [G&E] Shubham Vishwakarma shubham854396@gmail.com
9 Welder [G&E] Mukesh Tudu mukeshtudu001122@gmail.com
10 Welder [G&E] Binay Murmu binaymurmu410@gmail.com
11 Welder [G&E] Rakesh Mardi mardirakesh280@gmail.com
12 Welder [G&E] Surju Hembram surjuhembram?7465@gmail.com
13 Welder [G&E] Sweety Sunil Gajbhiye sweetygajbhiye9@gmail.com
Sl. No. [Trade Candididate Name Candidate Email
1 Turner/Machinist Nikhil Raj nraj27407 @gmail.com
2 Turner/Machinist Vivek Prajapati vivekprajapati93053@gmail.com
3 Turner/Machinist Rajat Kumar Nayak rajatkumarnayak323@gmail.com
4 Turner/Machinist Tushar Birua biruwa200@gmail.com
Sl. No. |[Trade Candididate Name Candidate Email
1 Instrument Mechanic Soumyo Dandapath soumyodandapath@gmail.com
Sl. No. [Trade Candididate Name Candidate Email
1 Mech.Diesel/Mech.MV  |Harsh Pratap Mall harshgkp456@gmail.com
2 Mech.Diesel/Mech.MV  |Niranjan Upadhyay niranjanu83@gmail.com
3 Mech.Diesel/Mech.MV  |Shyamal Gogoi shyamalg746@gmail.com
4 Mech.Diesel/Mech.MV  |Shaktisai Lakra shaktisai2000@gmail.com
Sl. No. |Trade Candididate Name Candidate Email
1 Carpenter Yashwant Kumar Sharma  [sharmayashwant2002@gmail.com

Wiz

120,
A% / S. L. Shinde




sl. No.

Trade

Candididate Name

Candidate Email

Plumber

Sreerag S

sreerag527062002@gmail.com
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